
Lucas, F. G.  T....... 
Pena y Poldo, F 	 
de la Campa y Cuffi, 

G 	  

	

Betancourt y Paizol 	 

Palleck, J. M 	 
Moser, K 	  
McKay, A. N 
Steinkopf, M. 	 

Petersen, C. W. 
Madsen, H. P. 	 
Mathers, H. I.. 	 
Holler, G. B 	 

Flergel, F. H. 
Stmnge, O. F 
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Country Place Name Designati°n 

Republic.... 

!Istria 	  

Belgium 	  

!rani'  

Chile 	  

China 	  

Colombia 	  

Costa Rica 	 

Cuba 	  

Czechoslovakia 	 

Denmark 	  

Halifax, N S 	 
Montreal, P.Q 	 
Ottawa, Ont 	 
Quebec, P.Q 	 
St. John, N.B 	 
Toronto, Ont 	 

Vancouver, B.C 	 
Victoria, B.0 	 
Montreal, P.Q 	 
Ottawa, Ont 	 

Halifax, N.S 	 
Montreal, P.Q 	 
Ottawa, Ont 	 
Prince Rupert, B.0 
Quebec, P.Q 	 
Regina, Sask 	 
St. John, N.B 	 
Toronto, Ont 

Vancouver, B.C 	 
Vancouver, B.C 	 
Victoria, B.0 	 
Winnipeg, Man 	 
Montreal, P.Q 	 
Victoria, B.0 	 
Gaspé, P.Q 	 
Halifax, N.3 	 
Montreal, P.Q 	 
Quebec, P.Q 	 
Quebec, P.Q 	 
Toronto, Ont 
Vancouver, B.C 	 
Vancouver, B.C 	 
Montreal, P.Q 	 
Ottawa, Ont 	 
Toronto, Ont 
Vancouver, B.C 	 
Ottawa, Ont 	 
Ottawa, Ont. 	 
Vancouver, B.C 	 
Montreal, P.Q 	 

Vancouver, B.C... 

Montreal, P.Q.... 
Vancouver, B.C... 
Halifax, N.3 	 
Ottawa, Ont 	 

St. John, N.B 	 

Fort William, Ont 
ltiontreal, P.Q 	 
Toronto, Ont 	 
Winnipeg, Man.... 

Calgary, Alta. 
Edmonton,  Alta.. 
Halifax, N.S 	 
Montreal, P.Q 	 

Montreal, P.Q 	 

	

Port Arthur, Ont 	 

Jones, A. N 	 
Gordon, J. A 	 
Margueirat, J. C 	 
Corriveau, J. E 	 
McLean, H. H 	 
Fetherstonhaugh, 

F. B 	  
Bernard, F. W 	 
Branson, C. L. H 	 
Guerin, T 	  
Kleinwachter, L 	 

Jones, A. N 	 
Remès, A. 	 
Major, A. 	  
Collart, T 	  
Koetz, M 	  
Anderson, P. M 	 
Mullin, D 	  
Rochereau de la Sa- 

blière, C. E 	 
Ladner, L. 	 
Van Rickstal, J 	 
Terry, W. S. 	 
de Jardin, A 	 
Viau, Paul 	  
Branson, C. L. H 	 
Le Gros, P. E.. 	 
Whitman, P. L 	 ... 
Braga, A. R 	 
Levasseur, T 	 
Morissette, J. B 	 
Mason, T. J 	 
Watkins, A. P 	 
Prescott, J. W 	 
de Lima, F. J. 	 
Lee, C. H. 	 
Whitelaw, E. F 	 
Morris, H. J 	 
Li Tchuin 	  
Hu Shih-Hsi 	 
Chow, H 	  
Ponce, Jorge A. GOD- 

zales 	  
Morris, H. J 	 

Vice-Consul 	 
Vice-Consul 	 
Consul General... 	 
Consul 	  
Vice-Consul 	 

Vice-Consul 	 
Vice-Consul 	 
Vice-Consul 	 
Consul General 	 
Consul General for the 

Dominion of Canada 
Consul 	  
Consul General... 	 
Consul 	  
Consular Agent 	 
Acting Consul 	 
Vice-Consul. 	 
Consul 	  

Consul 	 
Consul 	 
Consul General 
Consul 	 
Consul 	 
Consul 	 
Hon. Consul 	 
Consular Agent 
Vice-Consul 	 
Consul 	 
Vice-Consul 	 
Consular Agent 
Vice-Consul 	 
Vice-Consul 	 
Consular Agent 
Consul  
Consul General, 
Consul  
Consul 	 
Consul General. 
Vice-Consul 	 
Consul 	 

Consul General 
Consul 	 

Hon. Consul 
Consul 	 

Consul General 

Consul 	  
Hon. Vice-Consul 	 
Consul General... 	 
Hon. Consul 	 
Hon. Consul 	 

Ron. Vice-Consul 	 
Flon. Vice-Consul 	 
Hon. Consul 	 
Consul General for the 

Dominion of Canada 
Vice-Consul 	 
Hon. Vice-Consul 	 

1923 
1908 
1924 
1929 
1908 

1923 
1925 
1923 
1930 

1930 
1921 
1926 
1927 
1919 
1930 
1924 
1908 

1904  
1920 
1930 
1912 
1922 
1927 
1923 
1918 
1928 
1924 
1902 
1918 
1929 
1929 
1918 
1924 
1929 
1929 
1930 
1929 
1929 
1929 

1924 
1925 

1926 
1928 

1929 

1926 
1926 
1930 
1926 
1926 

1928 
1928 
1906 

1930 
1928 
1929 

When 
Ap-

pointed 


